General information about company

Scrip code 516092
NSE Symbol 3PLAND
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE105C01023
Name of the compan 3P LAND HOLDINGS
pany LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / 31-03-2004
Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sk Particular Yes/No Prgigi);i;nd oL INCIladuiilise
No. shareholder | Non Public
Group
| Whether the Listed Entlty has No No No No
issued any partly paid up shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has
2 issued any Convertible Securities | Yes No No No
?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has No No No No
issued any Warrants ?
Whether the Listed Entity has any
4 shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any No No No No

shares in locked-in?




Whether any shares held by
6 promoters are pledge or otherwise | No No
encumbered?
Whether company has equity
7 shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
Whether the listed entity has any
8 . . No
significant beneficial owner?
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.06
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.94
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
0 f. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. |total no. of : .
No. of Partly No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category . . shares shares shares
| Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
ory | of stersioilirs | m oy ||ms underlying | held (VII) | (calculated
shareholder (1) shares equity Depository | = as per Tgtal as
(1) held (IV) sl(llares Receipts | (IV)+(V)+| SCRR, Class eg: | Class | ., a % of
reld | YD (VI) 1957) (VII) | X egiy | 0% (A+B+C)
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
e 10 13194158 13194158 | 73.3 13194158 13194158 [ 73.3
Promoter
Group
Public 8541 4805842 4805842 |[26.7 4805842 4805842 |[26.7
Non
Promoter-
Non Public




Shares
underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 8551 18000000 18000000 | 100 18000000 18000000 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of | Shares
assuming Locked in |pledged or : ..
full shares otherwise Sub-categorization ¢
No. Of conversion | (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIID)
‘afemor Shares She;res Underlying | convertible Number of
ategory Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
g Outstandin Uinet iy convertible |asa held in
hareholder amne Outstanding w Aaa Aaa o
1) convertible Warrants securities | percentage : : dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | of diluted 7o of 0 of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
(Xi) No. [total |No. | total
(X) Warrants share category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares Q) (ii)
(XD)= held held
(VID+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
romoter
y 73.3 13194158
romoter
;roup
ublic 26.7 4487267 0 0
on
romoter-
{on Public
hares
nderlying
)RS
hares held
y
mployee
rusts




‘otal

100

17681425

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting R
o f' as a % of each class of securiti
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of .
No. of Partly sh(;re?s sl?a:esnos s(l)lzfrelslo © No of Voting (XIV)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Name of the shareholders | up equity |up underlymg }_1e1d (VD) | (ettomitaiad
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Dep0.51t0ry B as per
held (IV) |shares Receipts | (IV)+(V)+| SCRR, Gesweg | L T
held (VD) (VI) 1957) (VII) | X egy
V) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian
IEEEEESF/I:;?; 2 929100 929100 [5.16 929100 9
‘(A;;‘eyc(i)fty};er 8 12265058 12265058 |68.14 12265058 1
) 10 13194158 13194158 | 73.3 13194158 1
Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/ 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign
Individuals)
) 0 0 0 0 0
ng of Promoter
oup 10 13194158 13194158 | 73.3 13194158 1
2)
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)
Banks 1 500 500 0 500 5(
1 500 500 0 500 5(

Institutions (Foreign)

Central Government / State Government(s)




Non-institutions

Directors and
their relatives

(excluding
independent 1 8375 8375 0.05 8375 &
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key Managerial 1 1 1 0 1 1
Personnel
Investor
emezingm od. |y 313729 313729 | 1.74 313729 3]
Protection Fund
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal | 8365 2911400 2911400 |(16.17 2911400 2!
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
ol ing momig | 916789 916789  |5.09 916789 9]
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Non Resident
Indians (NRIS) 38 168819 168819 0.94 168819 1¢
Bodies Corporate |39 311165 311165 1.73 311165 3
Sy Oif e 93 175064 175064 |0.97 175064 1
(specify)
| 8540 4805342 4805342 |(26.7 4805342 4
reholding
8541 4805842 4805842 |[26.7 4805842 4
2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
) 8551 18000000 18000000 | 100 18000000 1¢
8551 18000000 18000000 | 100 18000000 1¢

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group




Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of | Shares
assuming Locked in |pledged or : X
full shares otherwise Rt
No. Of conversion | (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIID)
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
. Shares . " .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
.2 | Underlying . :
Outstanding Outstandin convertible [asa held in
convertible Wl;rran ts & | securities percentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of | of diluted % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Su
(Xi) No. |total | No. | total
(X) Warrants share category | cat
(Xi) (a) capital) (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares Q) 0
(XD)= held held
(VID+(X) (b) (b)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)
Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian
5.16 929100
68.14 12265058
) 73.3 13194158
Foreign
0 0
) 0 0
ing of Promoter
roup 73.3 13194158
(2
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)
0 0 0 0
) 0 0 0 0
Institutions (Foreign)
Central Government / State Government(s)
Non-institutions
0.05 8375 0 0
0 0 0 0




1.74 313729 0 0
16.17 2617826 0 0
5.09 916789 0 0
0.94 168819 0 0
1.73 290165 0 0
0.97 171564 0 0
) 26.7 4487267 0 0
E‘;}i‘&’g&% HB)4) 26.7 4487267 0 0
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
) 100 17681425
100 17681425

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUNKUMAR
MAHABIRPRASAD
JATIA

YASHVARDHAN
JATIA

Click
here to
g0
back

PAN (II)

AACPJ2611C

AHMPJS5008N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

929000

100

929100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

929000

100

929100

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

5.16

5.16




929000

929000

929100

929100

5.16

5.16




As a % of total

Shares held (b)
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)
As a % of total
Shares held (b)
Number of
equity shares
held in 929000 100 929100
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder Promoter Promoter
type
Any Other (specify)
2 3 4 5 6 7
ies Bodies . Bodies Bodies
porate Corporate Bodies Corporate Corporate Corporate Trusts Trusts
YASHVARDHAN | VRINDA JATIA
JATIA TRUST- TRUST-
VIA AMJ LAND FUTISAN THACKER CHEM MACH TRUSTEES- TRUSTEES-
VIMERCIAL HOLDINGS | TECHNOLOGIES AND PRIVATE ARUNKUMAR ARUNKUMAR
VATE LIMITED LIMITED COMPANY LIMITED MAHABIRPRASAD [ MAHABIRPRASAD
[ITED LIMITED JATIA AND JATIA AND
GAUTAM N GAUTAM N
JAJODIA JAJODIA
ACP7210Q |AABCP0310Q [AAACF8163C AAACT3200A | AAACC2370C | AAATY4137A AACTV6578]
1 1 1 1 1 1
8525 4902631 1010380 2520210 61450 1621862 150000




8525

4902631

1010380

2520210

61450

1621862

150000

7

8525

8525

27.24

4902631

4902631

5.61

1010380

1010380

14

2520210

2520210

0.34

61450

61450

9.01

1621862

1621862

0.83

150000

150000

7

27.24

5.61

14

0.34

9.01

0.83




7 27.24 5.61 14 0.34 9.01 0.83

8525 4902631 1010380 2520210 61450 1621862 150000

noter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




). 8 9 10 11 12
Bodies Click
Trusts Bodies Corporate Other Other here to go
Corporate
back
VASUDHA JATIA
TRUST-
he TRUSTEES- PUDUMJEE BIODEGRADABLE | MAHABIRPRASAD
ers ARUNKUMAR PAPER PRODUCTS INDIA |JATIA FAMILY ARUN JATIA
MAHABIRPRASAD | PRODUCTS LIMITED TRUST HUF
JATIA AND LIMITED
GAUTAM N
JAJODIA
AACTV6577TH AAHCP9601Q | AABCP1193K AAATMO0805D AAIHAR845B | Total
ers |1 0 0 0 0 8
ly
g”ty 150000 0 0 0 0 12265058
rtly
Juity
d
ares
2
y
VI
d
150000 0 0 0 0 12265058
)_
ing
total
res
das | g3 0 0 0 0 68.14
1))

)

f Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




150000

150000

12265058

12265058

0.83

0.83

68.14

68.14




CS

f
res

150000 0 0 0 0 12265058
lized
/)
r not providing PAN
r
ling
i Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)
Searial No. 1 2
Click
VRINDA VASUDHA |here to
Name of the Shareholders (I) JATIA TATIA 00
back
PAN (1I) AHOPJ6928K | AHPPJ9121K | Total
No. of fully paid up equity 0 0 0
shares held (IV)
No. Of Partly paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) 0 0 0
= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)
Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as 0 0 0
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 0 0 0




Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI)H(X) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held
(b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form
(XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing
PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess

of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Click

MANJU

Name of the Shareholders (I) GAGGAR here to

go back
PAN (1) AGHPG4408M | Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares
held (IV) 812920 812920
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)
Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IVYH(V) - (VI) 812920 812920
Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 4.52 4.52

1957) (VII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

812920

812920

Class eg:y

Total

812920

812920

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

4.52

4.52

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities

X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VID+H(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.52

4.52




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XIV)

812920

812920

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (1)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (ii1)

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Unclaimed
or Suspense
or Escrow
Account

Firm

HUF

Category / More than 1
percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the Shareholders
D

90

93

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held (IV)

8500

1500

165064

175064

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)




Total nos. shares held
(VID) = AIV)+HV)+ (V])

8500

1500

165064

175064

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.01

0.92

0.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8500

1500

165064

175064

Class eg:y

Total

8500

1500

165064

175064

Total as a % of Total
Voting rights

0.05

0.01

0.92

0.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying Outstanding
convertible securities and
No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XD)= (VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.01

0.92

0.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares
held (b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form (XIV)

165064

165064

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not providing
PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (ii1) 0




