General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	516092
NSE Symbol	3PLAND
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE105C01023
Name of the company	3P LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

		Declara	ation		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	Yes	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No

6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement sho	owing foreign ownership	o limits
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	1.06
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.94
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

				No. Of	N 00	m . 1	as a % of	class of sec	•	(IX)	d in each
	Category	N. OC	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (ΧΓ	V) Rights	
ory	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	13194158			13194158	73.3	13194158		13194158	73.3
	Public	8541	4805842			4805842	26.7	4805842		4805842	26.7
	Non Promoter- Non Public										

Shares underlying DRs								
Shares held by Employee Trusts								
Total	8551	18000000		18000000	100	18000000	18000000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	No. Of		No. Of Shares	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of			Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered		Sub-categ	gorization o
Category f hareholder II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)
romoter t romoter				73.3					13194158		
roup											
ublic				26.7					4487267	0	0
Ion romoter- Ion Public											
hares nderlying)Rs											
hares held y Imployee 'rusts											

otal			100				17681425	0	0	
·	·		•	·	•	,				
Т	Sable II - Statement	showing sha	areholding	g patte	rn of the P	romoter a	nd Promoter	Group		
				No. Of	N OS		Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		
	Catagamy	Nag Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI	V)
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Т
	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group			
	Indian									
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	929100			929100	5.16	929100		92
	Any Other (specify)	8	12265058			12265058	68.14	12265058		1:
		10	13194158			13194158	73.3	13194158		1
	Foreign									
	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0			0	0	0		0
			0			0	0	0		0
ng of Promote oup (2)	r	10	13194158			13194158	73.3	13194158		13
	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding j	pattern c	of the Public	shareholder				
	Institutions (Dome	stic)								
	Banks	1	500			500	0	500		50
		1	500			500	0	500		50
	Institutions (Foreig	gn)								
	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	ernment(s)							

	Non-institutions								
	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	8375			8375	0.05	8375	83
	Key Managerial Personnel	1	1			1	0	1	1
	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	313729			313729	1.74	313729	31
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	8365	2911400			2911400	16.17	2911400	29
	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	916789			916789	5.09	916789	91
	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	38	168819			168819	0.94	168819	16
	Bodies Corporate	39	311165			311165	1.73	311165	31
	Any Other (specify)	93	175064			175064	0.97	175064	17
		8540	4805342			4805342	26.7	4805342	48
reholding 2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		8541	4805842			4805842	26.7	4805842	48
	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Non Pr	omoter- Nor	Public shareho	older	
)		8551	18000000			18000000	100	18000000	18
		8551	18000000			18000000	100	18000000	18

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	No. Of	No. of	No. Of Shares	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of			Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered		Sub-cateş	goriz
	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sul cat (ii)
	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholdii	ng pattern of the	e Pro	moter an	d Pro	moter G	roup		
	Indian										
				5.16					929100		
				68.14					12265058		
)				73.3					13194158		
	Foreign										
				0					0		
)				0					0		
ing of Promoter roup (2)				73.3					13194158		
	Table III - St	atement show:	ing sharehold	ing pattern of th	ne Pul	blic shar	ehold	er			
	Institutions (1	Domestic)									
				0					0	0	0
)				0					0	0	0
	Institutions (1	Foreign)									
	Central Gove	rnment / State	e Government	(s)							
	Non-institution	ons									
				0.05					8375	0	0
				0					0	0	0

				1.74					313729	0	0
				16.17					2617826	0	0
				5.09					916789	0	0
				0.94					168819	0	0
		,		1.73					290165	0	0
				0.97					171564	0	0
)				26.7					4487267	0	0
areholding (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				26.7					4487267	0	0
	Table IV - St	tatement show	ing shareholdi	ing pattern of th	ne No	n Promo	ter- l	Non Publ	ic shareholder		
2)				100					17681425		
				100					17681425		

	Individuals	/Hindu undivided	Family
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUNKUMAR MAHABIRPRASAD JATIA	YASHVARDHAN JATIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACPJ2611C	AHMPJ5008N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	929000	100	929100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	929000	100	929100
Shareholding as a % of total no.	5.16	0	5.16

	g Rights held in each cla	1	
Class eg:X	929000	100	929100
Class eg:y			
Total	929000	100	929100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.16	0	5.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.16	0	5.16
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	929000	100	929100
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other	(specify)		
	2	3	4	5	6	7
lies porate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Trusts
MA MMERCIAL VATE IITED	AMJ LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	FUJISAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	THACKER AND COMPANY LIMITED	CHEM MACH PRIVATE LIMITED	YASHVARDHAN JATIA TRUST- TRUSTEES- ARUNKUMAR MAHABIRPRASAD JATIA AND GAUTAM N JAJODIA	VRINDA JATIA TRUST- TRUSTEES- ARUNKUMAR MAHABIRPRASAD JATIA AND GAUTAM N JAJODIA
ACP7210Q	AABCP0310Q	AAACF8163C	AAACT3200A	AAACC2370C	AAATY4137A	AACTV6578J
	1	1	1	1	1	1
8525	4902631	1010380	2520210	61450	1621862	150000

8525	4902631	1010380	2520210	61450	1621862	150000
27	27.24	5.61	14	0.34	9.01	0.83
lights held in e	each class of secu	urities (IX)				
8525	4902631	1010380	2520210	61450	1621862	150000
8525	4902631	1010380	2520210	61450	1621862	150000
2 7	27.24	5.61	14	0.34	9.01	0.83

moter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter
iding PAN						
8525	4902631	1010380	2520210	61450	1621862	150000
leagea or othe	erwise encumbere	za (XIII)				
	. 1	1 (VIII)				
n shares (XII)						
27	27.24	5.61	14	0.34	9.01	0.83

Any Other (specify)

D.	8	9	10	11	12	
	Trusts	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Other	Other	Click here to go back
he ers	VASUDHA JATIA TRUST- TRUSTEES- ARUNKUMAR MAHABIRPRASAD JATIA AND GAUTAM N JAJODIA	PUDUMJEE PAPER PRODUCTS LIMITED	BIODEGRADABLE PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED	MAHABIRPRASAD JATIA FAMILY TRUST	ARUN JATIA HUF	
	AACTV6577H	AAHCP9601Q	AABCP1193K	AAATM0805D	AAIHA8845B	Total
lers	1	0	0	0	0	8
ly quity d	150000	0	0	0	0	12265058
rtly quity d						
ares g y (VI)						
d ⊦	150000	0	0	0	0	12265058
ing total res d as , II)	0.83	0	0	0	0	68.14

f Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

X	150000	0	0	0	0	12265058
7	10000					1220000
	150000	0	0	0	0	12265058
0./	130000	U	U		U	12203038
%	0.83	0	0	0	0	68.14
hts						
ares						
ig ng						
e						
(X)						
ares						
g ng (Xi)						
(Xi)						
ares						
g ng						
ng .e						
and						
(Xi)						
ing,						
full						
n of e						
e (as a e of	0.83	0	0	0	0	68.14
e of are	0.03	Ŭ				00.11
(I)=						
As						
)						
f Loc	ked in shares (XII)					
es						
f Shai	res pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (X	III)			
	1 0 0 1 0 11102 11110	(11	,			

es						
of tres lized /)	150000	0	0	0	0	12265058
r not j	providing PAN					
r ling						
er	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals (NonResident I	ndividuals/ F	oreign I
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VRINDA JATIA	VASUDHA JATIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	АНОРЈ6928К	AHPPJ9121K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0
Number of Voting Rights held	l in each class of	securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	0	0	0

Class eg:y			
Total	0	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or	otherwise encum	nbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANJU GAGGAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGHPG4408M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	812920	812920
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	812920	812920
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.52	4.52
Number of Voting Rights held in each	h class of securitie	s (IX)
Class eg: X	812920	812920
Class eg:y		
Total	812920	812920
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.52	4.52
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.52	4.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	812920	812920		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Firm	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	2	90	93	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8500	1500	165064	175064	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					

Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)$	8500	1500	165064	175064	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.01	0.92	0.98	
Number of Voting Rights	held in each cla	ss of secur	rities (IX)		
Class eg: X	8500	1500	165064	175064	
Class eg:y					
Total	8500	1500	165064	175064	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	0.01	0.92	0.98	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	0.01	0.92	0.98	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	165064	165064	
Reason for not providing PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shar	es				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	